wb
"Na

POS PETT
1 2231
2 298
3 207
4 224
5 490
6 296
7 124
8 443
9 498
10 219
11 433
12 232
13 186
14 345
15 14
POS PETT
1 108
2 295
3 464
4 2243
5 363
6 456
7 350
8 40

9 222
10 346
11 275
12 354
13 51
14 440
15 167
POS PETT
1 171
2 2241
3 252
4 368
5 197
6 434
7 34

8 485
9 2251
10 447
11 229
12 139
13 213
14 221
15 69

IGLIA
ale

ATLETA

CASTELLO DAVIDE
LEPORE FABIO
BERSEZIO MARCO
BRONDELLO FEDERICO
BAUCHIERO MARCO
CAJELLI EDOARDO
MARSELLA PAOLO
BELLINO GIANLUCA
TOPAZIO ALBERTO
COSTAMAGNA STEFANO
RAVAZZANI ALBERTO
RUSSO EDOARDO
OSLER NICOLO
BERGAMINO MATTEO
AIASTUI XABIER

ATLETA

MANGANARO FEDERICO
GALLO PAOLO

GILLI STEFANO

ROSSO LUCA

VENDITTI MARCO
MALANDRINO GIUSEPPE
GAY ANTONIO

SAPIO ANDREA

FRATTO GIULIO
BOURCIER GABRIEL
PARONELLI DANIELE

LO BIANCO FRANCESCO
FUMAROLI CLAUDIO
PELILLO LORENZO
CARIGNANO VITTORIO

ATLETA

PUTRINO BRUNO
MERSI ENZO

ACHINO FERRUCCIO
MARZOCCA RAFFAELE
MAISANO CARMELO
GISONNO STEFANO
BRONZINI DIEGO
DELL'AQUILA MARCO
VERDOJA GABRIELE
ROSSETTI ALBERTO
FALCHERO ANDREA
CIOCCAROLO FABIO
DONATO ALESSANDRO
POLIDORO ROBERTO
RANDAZZO CARMELO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

CORSA COMPETITIVA
Torino - 03/12/2023

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: AJPSM

ANNO ASS

1994
1989
1999
1991
1997
2001
1992
1995
1995
1998
1997
1994
2002
1989
1999

1

3

4

7

10
16
17
18
19
20
24
28
33
35
45

COD
CNO16
TO094
TO185
TO200
TO268
RUNCARD
LE631
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
TO090
A051599
RUNCARD

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL PODISTICA MAGLIESE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SM35

ANNO ASS

1987
1988
1984
1985
1986
1984
1985
1988
1988
1986
1984
1984
1987
1988
1987

21
25
31
32
36
37
38
46
47
54
75
82
95
99
107

COD
TO280
SR506
TO036
TO170
A051599
TO260
A051599
TO170
TO280
A051599
TO200
A051599
TO002
RUNCARD
TO200

SOCIETA

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

FIDAL SISPORT SSD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SM40

ANNO ASS

1982
1982
1979
1983
1983
1982
1983
1982
1983
1983
1982
1981
1981
1979
1981

6

8

9
12
15
41
53
63
64
85
87
103
104
108
109

COD
TO094
VCO065
TOO076
TO200
TO275
TO094
TO265
TO280
RUNCARD
TO094
TO257
RUNCARD
TO280
TO211
TO025

1[m]

SOCIETA

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO

RISULTATO
00.32.03
00.32.51
00.32.55
00.33.48
00.34.21
00.35.13
00.35.14
00.35.21
00.35.22
00.35.24
00.35.39
00.36.01
00.36.13
00.36.45
00.37.21

RISULTATO
00.35.28
00.35.51
00.36.09
00.36.10
00.36.46
00.36.58
00.36.58
00.37.22
00.37.24
00.37.55
00.38.58
00.39.11
00.40.15
00.40.19
00.41.02

RISULTATO
00.33.34
00.33.49
00.34.19
00.34.26
00.34.56
00.37.07
00.37.53
00.38.19
00.38.21
00.39.20
00.39.28
00.40.40
00.40.40
00.41.04
00.41.09

Ultima Data elaborazione: 03-12-2023 17:51:38
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IGLIA

wb
"Natale,

POS PETT ATLETA

1 176 HACHCHACH SAID

2 193 DELCARO DIEGO

3 70 FRASSATI ROBERTO

4 441 MINEI FULVIO

5 236 BUSSI CHIAFFREDO EDOARDO
6 233 TRECCA DAMIANO

7 357 PIAZZO GUIDO

8 457  BARDINI GIANMARCO

9 59 FABBRICATORE ALESSANDRO
10 288 DEUSCIT MARCO

11 74 CHICCO PAOLO

12 264 TESAURO DANIELE

13 328 PUGEDA LEO ESTRELLADO
14 245  MENNITI DAVIDE

15 494 BARBOTTO MASSIMO
POS PETT ATLETA

1 251 MEOLI MAURIZIO

2 134 GAMBINO FRANCESCO
3 230 LA FAUCI MAURIZIO

4 367 RISSO IVAN DOMENICO
5 385 RAMETTA SANTO

6 121  BELLI MARCO

7 299 DESTITO VITO SANDRO
8 314  VISALLI ANTONINO

9 2248 BIONDI ANDREA

10 262 DIRIENZO GIANMARCO
11 17 VINCON MICHELE

12 2235 GRIBAUDO ROBERTO
13 475 COENDA MARCO

14 386 PAGLIUSO GIANPAOLO
15 341 BIANCO MICHELE

POS PETT ATLETA

1 2237 ASSOM ANTONIO

2 196 COCCO CLAUDIO

3 266 SUBLIMI ROBERTO

4 2250 AGATI GABRIELE

5 2244 PIVA ROBERTO

6 72 VERGNANO ANDREA

7 246  VIOLA ANTONIO

8 389 PRIORI ROBERTO

9 306 DAZZARA RICCARDO
10 23 MEGNA GAETANO

11 22 DE SIMONE DOMENICO
12 247 PUTETTO SANDRO DOMENICO
13 52 SEGAT ALESSIO

14 319 GIACHINO STEFANO

15 305 DANNA ROBERTO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 28 MACCAGNAN SANTINO
2 244  SAULLO BARTOLO

3 192 SARDANAPOLI EZIO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SM45

ANNO ASS

1975
1978
1976
1975
1976
1978
1977
1976
1978
1976
1974
1975
1977
1977
1974

2

13
30
34
39
40
43
52
62
69
76
83
90
94
96

COD
TO280
TO100
TO025
TO224
TO280
TO170
A051599
A051599
TO170
TO094
TO280
TO260
TO289
TO025
RUNCARD

SOCIETA

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SM50

ANNO ASS

1970
1970
1972
1972
1969
1971
1970
1971
1973
1973
1973
1970
1971
1969
1969

11
22
27
44
49
66
70
74
84
86
98
114
120
123
147

COD

TOO047
TO280
TO266
TO265
TO200
TO094
TO094
TO265
TO202
TO261
TO231
TO221
TO200
TO224
TO289

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SM55

ANNO ASS

1966
1968
1964
1967
1966
1965
1965
1965
1964
1967
1966
1967
1966
1967
1967

57
59
61
88
89
141
156
165
182
194
202
206
213
219
231

COD
A051289
TO268
VC048
TO001
TO047
TO280
TO025
BG869
RUNCARD
TO062
TO062
CNO002
A051510
RUNCARD
TO094

SOCIETA

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
FIDAL ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL GSPT '75

FIDAL GSPT '75

FIDAL A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
UISP A.S.D. NEXT 42,195

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SM60

ANNO ASS

1962
1962
1963

5
29
42

=
=

COD

TO094
TO200
TOO047

1[m]

SOCIETA

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

RISULTATO
00.32.50
00.34.26
00.36.04
00.36.13
00.37.00
00.37.03
00.37.11
00.37.53
00.38.18
00.38.50
00.38.59
00.39.11
00.39.44
00.40.13
00.40.16

RISULTATO
00.34.22
00.35.34
00.35.57
00.37.15
00.37.35
00.38.42
00.38.53
00.38.58
00.39.17
00.39.22
00.40.19
00.41.38
00.42.06
00.42.16
00.43.37

RISULTATO
00.38.02
00.38.11
00.38.16
00.39.36
00.39.38
00.42.59
00.43.58
00.44.18
00.45.06
00.45.28
00.46.02
00.46.11
00.46.28
00.46.47
00.47.33

RISULTATO
00.33.03
00.36.03
00.37.08

Ultima Data elaborazione: 03-12-2023 17:51:38
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nb PYGI.IP\
"Natale
4 138
5 37

6 226
7 268
8 459
9 35
10 71
11 33
12 174
13 2247
14 424
15 238
POS PETT
1 280
2 454
3 184
4 26

5 242
6 472
7 465
8 480
POS PETT
1 220
2 24

3 248
4 191
5 393
POS PETT
1 187
2 300
3 463
POS PETT
1 2234
2 218
3 444
4 499
5 58

6 241
7 360
8 212
9 493
10 321
11 479
12 473
13 2230
14 231
15 478
POS PETT

CESARE STEFANO
GIOIA RINALDO
FERRARESE MAURIZIO
DI MARCO ANTONIO
LESCA FILIPPO
PIERGIOVANNI MASSIMO
NEJROTTI ANDREA
CASAPIERI MARIO
CHIARA ROBERTO
D'ORIA DOMENICO
ANTONINO ANTONIO
BIANCO GIOVANNI

ATLETA

LANDINO FERDINANDO
LIBERATI MASSIMO
SADO PIER GIANNI
GUIDOBALDI FRANCO
CHIAPPERO LUIGI
COSTANTINO SILVANO
CARDAMONE ANGELO
NORZI WALTER

ATLETA

VENTRELLA GIUSEPPE
NURRA BRUNO
VERGELLATO GIANCARLO
CAVUOTI DONATO
GIRASOLE GIOVANNI

ATLETA

DELLA PRIMAVERA GERARDO
VALSANIA MARIO

GLAVINA GIORGIO

ATLETA

VIGNOLO MARGHERITA
VISAGGI SILVIA
GRANZO ANGELA
MINO FRANCESCA
MAFFé MICHELLE
GEJA ADELE
TALLORU FEDERICA
LASTRICO GIULIA

DI BIASE FEDERICA
VISERTA VALENTINA
MOMIGLIANO CAROLA
VENTRINI ELEONORA
COLUSSO TERESA
CASADEI SAMANTHA
MONELLO FABIANA

ATLETA

WWwW.irunning.it

1962
1963
1962
1961
1962
1963
1960
1963
1963
1963
1959
1961

48
58
68
79
80
133
145
149
164
192
218
229

TO094
TO224
TO094
TO200
RUNCARD
A120753
TO280
TO090
TO200
TO221
TO029
TO094

iRunning

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. ENDURA TEAM VDL

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SM65

ANNO ASS

1957
1958
1958
1954
1955
1957
1956
1958

91

173
183
282
290
301
316
389

COD
TO090
TO224
A140340
TO063
TO257
TO262
TOO088
TO224

SOCIETA

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SM70

ANNO ASS

1953
1950
1952
1949
1949

119
215
321
328
395

COD
TO211
RUNCARD
Sv021
TO049
A051659

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA CAIRO

FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO
UISP A.S.D. GIRASOLE SPORTIVO

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SM75+

ANNO ASS

1946
1944
1948

236
279
407

COD
TO221
TO094
A051659

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
UISP A.S.D. GIRASOLE SPORTIVO

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: AJPSF

ANNO ASS

2004
1995
1989
1998
1989
1997
1995
1993
1996
1993
1989
1994
1990
1992
1998

14
26

115
118
129
144
185
188
200
226
254
255
281
291
309

COD
CNOO08
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
TO278
VC001
TO200
A051599
TO280
TO200
RUNCARD
TO260
RUNCARD
TO202
TO224
RUNCARD

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SF35

ANNO ASS

=
=

COoD

1[m]

SOCIETA

00.37.27
00.38.10
00.38.50
00.39.05
00.39.05
00.42.47
00.43.30
00.43.40
00.44.16
00.45.24
00.46.47
00.47.21

RISULTATO
00.39.49
00.44.27
00.45.06
00.49.49
00.50.29
00.51.15
00.52.54
01.02.09

RISULTATO
00.42.03
00.46.31
00.53.14
00.54.03
01.11.21

RISULTATO
00.47.38
00.49.44
01.32.14

RISULTATO
00.34.37
00.35.54
00.41.39
00.41.59
00.42.34
00.43.19
00.45.12
00.45.17
00.45.59
00.47.09
00.48.33
00.48.37
00.49.49
00.50.30
00.52.30

RISULTATO

Ultima Data elaborazione: 03-12-2023 17:51:38
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nb PYGI.IP\

"Natale

1 223 PANCIERA FEDERICA 1988 56 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

2 30 MATES MARIANA 1986 67 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT

3 135 GIRARDO MANUELA 1984 78 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

4 27 REGGIO LUCIA 1984 116 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

5 43 LAZAR GABRIELA 1986 232 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

6 271 ZOMPI SILVIA CHIARA 1987 240 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

7 127 SPANO VALENTINA 1986 259 TO257 FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

8 492 VOLPE ELENA 1987 261 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD

9 343 BOZZELLI MARTINA 1987 263 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT

10 180 DI PALMA LUCIA 1984 265 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

11 48 VAIRA STEFANIA 1988 296 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

12 491 LASAGNO VALENTINA 1987 313 A160338 UISP LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D.

13 128 CALDARA ERICA MARIA ANNA 1986 326 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

14 63 SOLIS BONINI MARIA ANTONIA 1986 363 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

15 2227 TOSKA JUNA 1988 393 TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SF40

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETA

1 199 CAVALLERA NICOL ALBINA 1979 23 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

2 198 ERARIO MARIA ROSA 1980 100 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

3 2249 BAUDENA ELENA 1980 197 CNO020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI

4 188 PAGNOTTA PAOLA 1981 208 TO257 FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

5 453 FORLINO CINZIA 1982 272 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD

6 2238 MARRULLI NICOLETTA 1979 280 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD

7 419 ARCO GIOVANNA 1983 284 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING

8 132 OLIVA STEFANIA 1983 286 TO257 FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

9 109 DELLI CARRI ILARIA MARIA 1981 305 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT

10 209 LAZAR OLTICA 1981 341 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT

11 325 MATINONG MARINY 1980 348 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO

12 420 ABBa CECILIA 1981 361 A130837 UISP DIAMOND TRI - ASD

13 388 FOSSON SOPHIE 1980 371 A051659 UISP A.S.D. GIRASOLE SPORTIVO
PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SF45

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETA

1 202 VIANO FEDERICA 1974 51 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING

2 2240 FEO GIUSEPPINA 1976 92 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

3 183 RUZZA MICHELA 1977 106 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

4 126 BOSSO KATIA 1975 126 TO257 FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

5 390 LEONARDI RAFFAELLA 1977 135 NOO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA

6 49 CIOCCA TIZIANA ELIA 1976 146 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

7 253 GILARDI NORA 1975 159 TOO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS

8 432 CATTOZZO MARIANNA 1974 176 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT

9 172 DI CHIO SABATINA SABRINA 1978 191 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

10 125 MARONGIU GIACINTA CINZIA 1976 203 TO257 FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

11 293 CANALIS SIMONA 1975 205 CNO014 FIDAL A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS

12 45 FERRARI ANTONELLA 1977 210 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

13 181 GIORDANENGO STEFANIA 1975 228 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD

14 489 SPATARIU MIHAELA 1977 234 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

15 190 LO VECCHIO MIRIAM 1977 243 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD
PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SF50

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETA

1 405 TIRRI DORA 1970 137 A051659 UISP A.S.D. GIRASOLE SPORTIVO

2 402 SORTINO LAURA 1971 138 A051659 UISP A.S.D. GIRASOLE SPORTIVO

3 2239 MEISSENT FEDERICA 1970 180 CNO006 FIDAL G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

4 269 ANGIOI ANNA 1973 222 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD

5 320 CASETTA BARBARA 1972 225 TO223 FIDAL ASD C.R.A.L. AM.I.LA.T. TORINO

6 311 D'AURIA LAURA 1972 235 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

7 168 LOMI LAURA 1971 238 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING

8 41 CACCIAPUOTI GIOVANNA 1969 244 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

WWwW.irunning.it

OFF0]
(=] 567

iRunning

00.37.59
00.38.45
00.39.05
00.41.40
00.47.34
00.47.50
00.48.41
00.48.53
00.48.54
00.48.57
00.50.55
00.52.39
00.53.55
00.59.48
01.04.41

RISULTATO
00.35.36
00.40.23
00.45.47
00.46.17
00.49.14
00.49.45
00.50.16
00.50.16
00.51.31
00.55.05
00.56.35
00.59.09
01.00.04

RISULTATO
00.37.48
00.39.53
00.40.51
00.42.26
00.42.50
00.43.30
00.44.07
00.44.45
00.45.22
00.46.05
00.46.11
00.46.22
00.47.19
00.47.35
00.48.00

RISULTATO
00.42.53
00.42.55
00.45.00
00.46.58
00.47.07
00.47.35
00.47.45
00.48.01

Ultima Data elaborazione: 03-12-2023 17:51:38
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286
411
309
332
342
418
177

PETT
291
2229
437
428
377
2246
301
466
426
425
488
387
173
36
2253

PETT
294
31
137
462
461
110
133
259

PETT
412
476
452
136
395

GLIA
ale

BECHIS VIVIANA
TREVISAN ELENA
CENNA CARLA

PERRA VALENTINA
BATONGBACAL EVELYN
PADULA DESIRe
VALLONE STEFANIA

ATLETA

CAMMALLERI IGNAZIA
CIPRIANO GABRIELLA
BONICALZI ANNALISA
FRANCONE ALESSANDRA
BIGLIA GABRIELLA

TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA
GENOVESIO SIMONA
SARTORIS SILVIA

BRILLI IDA LUCIANA
IPPOLITO PATRIZIA
D'AURIA CONCETTA
GIUSTETTO DORIANA
MARIANI SILVIA

PINTO MONICA
TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA

ATLETA

COTTINO LINDAMARIA
MATRELLA ROSETTA

DE ROSA LAURA

CAMOSSO TERESA SEBASTIANA
LOCCI LOREDANA

MORANDINI ALESSANDRA
SARTORI ALESSANDRA

PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA

ATLETA

SIDOTI ROSINA
GIACOMAZZ| ORNELLA
TRIVELLATO ANNA
CACCIA ELISABETTA
ODDENINO ANNA

POS PETT ATLETA

POS PETT ATLETA

WWwW.irunning.it

1973
1972
1970
1969
1971
1973
1973

1966
1968
1966
1966
1966
1964
1965
1964
1966
1966
1967
1966
1964
1968
1968

1960
1962
1961
1960
1963
1961
1960
1959

1957
1957
1957
1957
1956

257
264
275
304
315
324
332

97

216
245
253
268
287
289
317
318
320
333
347
355
364
384

242
277
311
346
380
386
399
405

247
295
350
352
403

TO200
TO094
TO094
TO289
TO289
TO200
TO221

COD
TO047
TO254
VA914
TOO003
A051659
A140340
TO200
TOO088
TO094
TO029
TO265
TO094
TO200
A120753
A140541

COD
TO094
TO090
A051510
TO062
TO063
TO094
BS176
TO262

COD
TO015
TO262
TO200
A051510
A051659

COD

COD

- R ]
FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.48.39

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.48.56
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.49.23

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 00.51.24
FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 00.52.53
FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.53.53
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.54.25

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SF55
ANNO ASS

SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.40.18
FIDAL GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD 00.46.38
FIDAL CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS 00.48.02
FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 00.48.30
UISP A.S.D. GIRASOLE SPORTIVO 00.49.06
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.50.18
FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.50.27
FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.52.56
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.52.58
FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO 00.53.03

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.54.34
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.56.25
FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.58.17
UISP A.S.D. ENDURA TEAM VDL 00.59.48
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.01.30

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SF60
ANNO ASS

SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.47.51
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 00.49.42
UISP A.S.D. NEXT 42,195 00.52.38
FIDAL GSPT '75 00.56.10

FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.00.32
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.01.33
FIDAL ROSA RUNNING TEAM 01.13.40
FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.23.30

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SF65
ANNO ASS

SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.48.05
FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.50.55
FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.56.46
UISP A.S.D. NEXT 42,195 00.57.02
UISP A.S.D. GIRASOLE SPORTIVO 01.16.42

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SF70
ANNO ASS

SOCIETA RISULTATO

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SF75+
ANNO ASS

SOCIETA RISULTATO

Ultima Data elaborazione: 03-12-2023 17:51:38
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